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No 1 Olivier  Du BOUCHERON

Pass 9 1:36.896

Pass 26 3:04.369 1 1:27.473 *

Pass 46 4:25.352 2 1:20.983 *

Pass 66 5:48.296 3 1:22.944

Pass 82 7:09.861 4 1:21.565

Pass 101 8:28.409 5 1:18.548 *

Pass 119 9:50.004 6 1:21.595

Pass 138 11:09.569 7 1:19.565

Pass 155 12:32.042 8 1:22.473

Pass 171 13:55.036 9 1:22.994

Pass 187 15:17.608 10 1:22.572

Pass 205 16:38.263 11 1:20.655

Pass 221 18:00.360 12 1:22.097

Pass 238 19:20.619 13 1:20.259
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No 2 Frederic  DE BOUTIGNY

Pass 10 1:40.189

Pass 29 3:09.316 1 1:29.127 *

Pass 48 4:32.833 2 1:23.517 *

Pass 67 5:55.750 3 1:22.917 *

Pass 86 7:18.952 4 1:23.202

Pass 104 8:41.301 5 1:22.349 *

Pass 125 10:05.783 6 1:24.482

Pass 144 11:30.088 7 1:24.305

Pass 162 12:55.295 8 1:25.207

Pass 181 14:23.005 9 1:27.710

Pass 198 15:49.597 10 1:26.592

Pass 213 17:14.806 11 1:25.209

Pass 228 18:44.611 12 1:29.805
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No 3 Kjeld  JESSEN

Pass 18 1:57.944

Pass 36 3:30.999 1 1:33.055 *

Pass 55 4:59.816 2 1:28.817 *

Pass 75 6:28.408 3 1:28.592 *

Pass 95 8:01.514 4 1:33.106

Pass 116 9:30.242 5 1:28.728

Pass 134 11:00.112 6 1:29.870

Pass 154 12:27.373 7 1:27.261 *

Pass 174 14:00.306 8 1:32.933

Pass 197 15:45.134 9 1:44.828

Pass 214 17:19.581 10 1:34.447

Pass 232 18:51.889 11 1:32.308



Plateau RAYMOND MAYS
Essais Qualificatifs
Historique de la séance

Page 4/0 Le 15/09/2019 à 10:32

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 Goy  FELTES

Pass 11 1:41.852

Pass 27 3:07.702 1 1:25.850 *

Pass 47 4:28.764 2 1:21.062 *

Pass 65 5:47.376 3 1:18.612 *

Pass 84 7:15.115 4 1:27.739

Pass 103 8:35.663 5 1:20.548

Pass 121 9:55.455 6 1:19.792

Pass 139 11:14.592 7 1:19.137

Pass 157 12:33.647 8 1:19.055

Pass 173 13:56.856 9 1:23.209

Pass 190 15:23.694 10 1:26.838

Pass 206 16:47.108 11 1:23.414

Pass 225 18:10.519 12 1:23.411

Pass 241 19:32.063 13 1:21.544
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No 5 Luc  SLIPJEN

Pass 3 1:14.249

Pass 21 2:33.254 1 1:19.005 *

Pass 39 3:52.354 2 1:19.100

Pass 58 5:11.451 3 1:19.097

Pass 76 6:30.337 4 1:18.886 *

Pass 92 7:50.744 5 1:20.407

Pass 109 9:09.603 6 1:18.859 *

Pass 127 10:28.192 7 1:18.589 *

Pass 146 11:46.394 8 1:18.202 *

Pass 165 13:05.945 9 1:19.551

Pass 182 14:31.235 10 1:25.290

Pass 200 16:03.549 11 1:32.314

Pass 218 17:37.894 12 1:34.345

Pass 234 19:01.806 13 1:23.912
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No 6 Jérôme  STEVENS

Pass 4 1:30.978

Pass 32 3:13.036 1 1:42.058 *

Pass 53 4:49.549 2 1:36.513 *

Pass 72 6:25.409 3 1:35.860 *

Pass 96 8:01.575 4 1:36.166

Pass 118 9:36.783 5 1:35.208 *

Pass 137 11:05.826 6 1:29.043 *

Pass 158 12:39.485 7 1:33.659

Pass 179 14:15.576 8 1:36.091

Pass 199 15:49.710 9 1:34.134

Pass 216 17:25.350 10 1:35.640

Pass 233 18:55.378 11 1:30.028
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No 7 Mickael  WARD

Pass 14 1:45.767

Pass 34 3:15.960 1 1:30.193 *

Pass 51 4:45.464 2 1:29.504 *

Pass 70 6:12.532 3 1:27.068 *

Pass 89 7:40.490 4 1:27.958

Pass 110 9:09.909 5 1:29.419

Pass 130 10:39.890 6 1:29.981

Pass 151 12:17.843 7 1:37.953

Pass 169 13:48.588 8 1:30.745

Pass 188 15:17.896 9 1:29.308

Pass 209 16:50.362 10 1:32.466

Pass 231 18:48.730 11 1:58.368
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No 8 Edmund  BURGESS

Pass 13 1:45.540

Pass 31 3:12.736 1 1:27.196 *

Pass 50 4:34.747 2 1:22.011 *

Pass 69 5:56.912 3 1:22.165

Pass 88 7:20.372 4 1:23.460

Pass 106 8:42.806 5 1:22.434

Pass 124 10:05.426 6 1:22.620

Pass 142 11:23.143 7 1:17.717 *

Pass 160 12:43.354 8 1:20.211

Pass 177 14:05.972 9 1:22.618

Pass 192 15:27.596 10 1:21.624

Pass 208 16:49.907 11 1:22.311

Pass 224 18:10.273 12 1:20.366

Pass 240 19:28.104 13 1:17.831
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No 10 Julian  ECKERSLEY

Pass 7 1:33.917

Pass 23 2:56.630 1 1:22.713 *

Pass 41 4:10.908 2 1:14.278 **

Pass 59 5:24.439 3 1:13.531 *

Pass 78 6:40.553 4 1:16.114

Pass 94 7:58.883 5 1:18.330

Pass 111 9:12.735 6 1:13.852

Pass 129 10:36.593 7 1:23.858

Pass 147 11:55.508 8 1:18.915



Plateau RAYMOND MAYS
Essais Qualificatifs
Historique de la séance

Page 10/0 Le 15/09/2019 à 10:32

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 11 Thomas  RAESS

Pass 33 3:15.021

Pass 52 4:47.454 1 1:32.433 *

Pass 71 6:16.126 2 1:28.672 *

Pass 90 7:43.660 3 1:27.534 *

Pass 112 9:12.824 4 1:29.164

Pass 132 10:42.772 5 1:29.948

Pass 152 12:19.638 6 1:36.866

Pass 170 13:52.433 7 1:32.795

Pass 189 15:22.842 8 1:30.409

Pass 210 16:54.105 9 1:31.263

Pass 227 18:25.240 10 1:31.135

Pass 244 19:53.598 11 1:28.358
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No 12 Jean-Luc  PAVIOT

Pass 19 2:15.443

Pass 40 3:57.139 1 1:41.696 *

Pass 62 5:36.088 2 1:38.949 *

Pass 85 7:17.697 3 1:41.609

Pass 107 8:58.188 4 1:40.491

Pass 128 10:35.199 5 1:37.011 *

Pass 150 12:15.323 6 1:40.124

Pass 172 13:55.801 7 1:40.478

Pass 194 15:37.033 8 1:41.232

Pass 215 17:19.726 9 1:42.693

Pass 235 19:02.027 10 1:42.301



Plateau RAYMOND MAYS
Essais Qualificatifs
Historique de la séance

Page 12/0 Le 15/09/2019 à 10:32

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 15 Patrick  FRIEDLI

Pass 2 1:13.043

Pass 20 2:30.557 1 1:17.514 **

Pass 38 3:48.975 2 1:18.418

Pass 57 5:06.519 3 1:17.544

Pass 73 6:25.689 4 1:19.170

Pass 91 7:44.023 5 1:18.334

Pass 108 9:03.487 6 1:19.464

Pass 126 10:22.347 7 1:18.860

Pass 145 11:41.508 8 1:19.161

Pass 164 12:59.346 9 1:17.838

Pass 180 14:18.704 10 1:19.358

Pass 196 15:40.103 11 1:21.399
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No 16 Peter  LIVESEY

Pass 16 1:53.332

Pass 35 3:23.745 1 1:30.413 *

Pass 54 4:54.473 2 1:30.728

Pass 74 6:26.202 3 1:31.729

Pass 93 7:58.359 4 1:32.157

Pass 115 9:28.751 5 1:30.392 *

Pass 135 11:00.178 6 1:31.427

Pass 156 12:32.352 7 1:32.174

Pass 175 14:04.578 8 1:32.226

Pass 195 15:39.749 9 1:35.171

Pass 212 17:12.889 10 1:33.140

Pass 229 18:45.205 11 1:32.316
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No 17 Olivier  GARNIER

Pass 15 1:46.632

Pass 30 3:12.061 1 1:25.429 *

Pass 49 4:33.722 2 1:21.661 *

Pass 68 5:56.351 3 1:22.629

Pass 87 7:19.397 4 1:23.046

Pass 105 8:42.294 5 1:22.897

Pass 123 10:03.323 6 1:21.029 *

Pass 141 11:21.244 7 1:17.921 *

Pass 159 12:39.974 8 1:18.730

Pass 176 14:04.679 9 1:24.705

Pass 191 15:25.579 10 1:20.900

Pass 207 16:48.571 11 1:22.992

Pass 223 18:08.445 12 1:19.874

Pass 239 19:27.281 13 1:18.836
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No 18 François  COINTREAU

Pass 17 1:57.731

Pass 37 3:32.322 1 1:34.591 *

Pass 56 5:01.718 2 1:29.396 *

Pass 77 6:34.390 3 1:32.672

Pass 99 8:11.442 4 1:37.052

Pass 120 9:52.059 5 1:40.617

Pass 143 11:26.296 6 1:34.237

Pass 163 12:58.092 7 1:31.796

Pass 183 14:33.189 8 1:35.097

Pass 203 16:15.823 9 1:42.634

Pass 222 18:04.832 10 1:49.009

Pass 242 19:40.150 11 1:35.318
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No 19 Christ  VIGNAUD

Pass 6 1:32.543

Pass 22 2:55.573 1 1:23.030 *

Pass 42 4:12.995 2 1:17.422 *

Pass 60 5:29.172 3 1:16.177 *

Pass 79 6:45.448 4 1:16.276

Pass 97 8:02.297 5 1:16.849

Pass 113 9:22.020 6 1:19.723

Pass 131 10:42.741 7 1:20.721

Pass 148 12:00.961 8 1:18.220

Pass 166 13:25.049 9 1:24.088

Pass 184 14:46.983 10 1:21.934

Pass 202 16:11.447 11 1:24.464

Pass 219 17:37.995 12 1:26.548

Pass 236 19:04.834 13 1:26.839
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No 20 Philippe  BOULEAU

Pass 12 1:44.272

Pass 28 3:08.783 1 1:24.511 *

Pass 44 4:23.114 2 1:14.331 *

Pass 63 5:36.429 3 1:13.315 **

Pass 80 6:51.589 4 1:15.160

Pass 98 8:05.282 5 1:13.693

Pass 114 9:28.217 6 1:22.935

Pass 133 10:47.207 7 1:18.990

Pass 149 12:15.104 8 1:27.897

Pass 167 13:30.675 9 1:15.571

Pass 185 14:48.519 10 1:17.844

Pass 201 16:05.590 11 1:17.071

Pass 217 17:25.483 12 1:19.893

Pass 230 18:45.725 13 1:20.242
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No 21 Jonathan  ROSE

Pass 8 1:35.525

Pass 25 3:01.616 1 1:26.091 *

Pass 45 4:23.288 2 1:21.672 *

Pass 64 5:44.955 3 1:21.667 *

Pass 83 7:12.591 4 1:27.636

Pass 102 8:34.725 5 1:22.134

Pass 122 9:57.881 6 1:23.156

Pass 140 11:20.312 7 1:22.431

Pass 161 12:44.781 8 1:24.469

Pass 178 14:09.415 9 1:24.634

Pass 193 15:32.013 10 1:22.598

Pass 211 16:55.835 11 1:23.822

Pass 226 18:21.207 12 1:25.372

Pass 243 19:45.692 13 1:24.485



Plateau RAYMOND MAYS
Essais Qualificatifs
Historique de la séance

Page 19/0 Le 15/09/2019 à 10:32

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 22 Karine  BLANCHARD

Pass 5 1:31.840

Pass 24 2:58.835 1 1:26.995 *

Pass 43 4:16.114 2 1:17.279 *

Pass 61 5:35.526 3 1:19.412

Pass 81 6:56.842 4 1:21.316

Pass 100 8:15.445 5 1:18.603

Pass 117 9:36.486 6 1:21.041

Pass 136 11:00.778 7 1:24.292

Pass 153 12:21.340 8 1:20.562

Pass 168 13:44.462 9 1:23.122

Pass 186 15:05.397 10 1:20.935

Pass 204 16:22.927 11 1:17.530

Pass 220 17:44.643 12 1:21.716

Pass 237 19:05.465 13 1:20.822


